

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
AT JAIPUR BENCH, JAIPUR

CIVIL WRIT PETITION (PIL) No.9921 of 2010

YOG DARSHAN PARMARTHIK TRUST
V/S
STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND OTHERS

Date of order : 17.08.2016

HON'BLE MR.AJAY RASTOGI,J.
HON'BLE MR.JAINENDRA KUMAR RANKA,J.

MR. ARVIND BHARDWAJ, for the petitioner.
MR. RAJESH MOOTHA AND
MR. PARAG RASTOGI, for the respondents.

ORDER

Counsel appearing for respondents wants time to
file reply.

Let the reply be filed with advance copy to
petitioner's counsel.

List the matter after pleadings are complete.

(JAINENDRA KUMAR RANKA),J.

(AJAY RASTOGI),J.

S.Kumawat
Jr. P.A.