

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9921/2010

Yog Darshan Parmarthik Trust

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Arvind Bhardwaj

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Rajesh Mootha
Mr. Parag Rastogi
Mr. Sandeep Sharma

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAMMAD RAFIQ
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA**

Order

07/08/2019

List the matter on 19.08.2019.

Name of Mr. Anil Mehta, learned Additional Advocate General
be shown in the cause list.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J

(MOHAMMAD RAFIQ),J

Jatin /RS/73

सत्यमेव जयते