

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9921/2010

Yog Darshan Parmarthik Trust

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Inder Jeet Tak, Adv. for Mr. Arvind Bhardwaj, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Parag Rastogi, Adv. Ms. Shikha Sharma, Adv. for Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

12/08/2024

List the matter after four weeks, as prayed.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J